PCIe 2.5” 2.5" Flash Drive
FMS-PU23xxxxA-xTE
© 2023 Fortasa Memory Systems, Inc.                         Rev. 1.1 Page 1
RoHS Compliant
PCIe Gen 3x4 - U.2 - Flash Drive Series
Datasheet for PCIe Gen 3x4 – U.2 3D TLC BICS5 NAND based
Flash Drive
February 23, 2023

FMS-PU23xxxxA-xTE
© 2023 Fortasa Memory Systems, Inc.                         Rev. 1.1 Page 18
7. Product Ordering Information
7.1 Product Code Designations
FMS –     PU2         3    xxxx         A      -    X                                 TE
Capacity
960G:  960GB
002T:  1920GB
004T:  3840GB
008T:  7680GB
Fortasa Memory Systems Product Code
PCIe 2.5” U.2 SSD Form Factor
Product Generation
3:   Gen 3 x 4
Version
Flash Type
Temperature Range
Blank:  Standard
I:  Industrial
PCIe 2.5” 2.5" Flash Drive
FMS-PU23xxxxA-xTE
© 2023 Fortasa Memory Systems, Inc.                         Rev. 1.1 Page 19
7.2 Valid Combinations
Capacity Standard Temperature Industrial Temperature
960GB FMS-PU23960GA-TE FMS-PU23960GA-ITE
1920GB FMS-PU23002TA-TE FMS-PU23002TA-ITE
3840GB FMS-PU23004TA-TE FMS-PU23004TA-ITE
7680GB FMS-PU23008TA-TE FMS-PU23008TA-ITE
Note: Valid combinations are those products in mass production or will be in mass production. Consult your Fortasa
sales representative to confirm availability of valid combinations and to determine availability of new product
combinations
PCIe 2.5” 2.5" Flash Drive
FMS-PU23xxxxA-xTE
© 2023 Fortasa Memory Systems, Inc.                         Rev. 1.1 Page 20
8. Revision History
Revision Date Description Comments
1.0 12/30/2022 Initial Release
1.1 2/23/2023 Added 7860GB Capacity
Copyright © 2023 Fortasa Memory Systems, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
Information in this document is subject to change without prior notice.